BHPA Fall Show 2018 - November 3-4, 2018
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Place

9b - #9 Junior Equitation Under 12 Years Flat - 4 entries
243
219
242
227

1

2
3
4

9a - #9 Junior Equitation Under 12 Years Over Fences - 3 entries
242
227

1
2

8b - #8 Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Yrs & Under - 6 entries
219
222
240
221
247

1

2
3
4
5

#

Horse

Mr Rainman

Owner

Aaron Sims

Edelweiss
Jack of Hearts

Natalia And Alejandra Tafur

Rider

Courtney Sims
Natalia Tafur

Windreach

Westside Story

Spca - Martins

Jack of Hearts

Windreach

Westside Story

Spca - Martins

Camryn Lines
Kamali Tucker

Camryn Lines
Kamali Tucker

Alejandra Tafur

Edelweiss Natalia And Alejandra Tafur
Just Pete Mary Frances Gaglio
Damsel Fly Abby Bardgett

Ready or Not Spca - Mfg

Spot The Dot Breakaway Stables

56 - Hunter Derby Classic - 5 entries

1
2
3

8a - #8 Walk & Trot Equitation 10 Yrs & Under - 6 entries
219
221
247
222
249
240

1

AN AW

244
210
250

Izzy Robinson
Amber Howard
Cooper White
Logan Flood

Causing Chaos Abby And Kayla Bardgett Kayla Bardgett
De Le Vega Truran Family Christian Truran
Up Up and Away James Family Mackenzie James

Alejandra Tafur

Edelweiss Natalia And Alejandra Tafur
Ready or Not Spca - Mfg

Spot The Dot Breakaway Stables

Just Pete Mary Frances Gaglio

You'll Be Amazed Eloise Tamine

Damsel Fly Abby Bardgett

57b - 2'6" Hunter Over Fences - 5 entries

1

D A W

241
245
248
242
249

Happy Feet James Family
Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira
Two to Tango Ellen Butterfield
Jack of Hearts Windreach

You'll Be Amazed

Eloise Tamine

57a - 2'6" Hunter Over Fences - 5 entries

1

245 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira

Cooper White
Logan Flood
Izzy Robinson

Ryan Wright
Amber Howard

Mackenzie James
Jenna Ferreira
Abby Bardgett
Camryn Lines
Tyler James

Jenna Ferreira



2 242 Jack of Hearts Windreach

3 249 You'll Be Amazed Eloise Tamine

4 248 Two to Tango Ellen Butterfield
5 241 Happy Feet James Family

57c¢ - 2'6" Hunter Under Saddle - 6 entries

1 241 Happy Feet James Family

2 243 Mr Rainman Aaron Sims

3 245 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira

4 249 You'll Be Amazed Eloise Tamine

5 242 Jack of Hearts Windreach

6 248 Two to Tango Ellen Butterfield

7b - #7 Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years - 2 entries
1 230 Wintermint
2 239 Johnny Be Good

Alexa Correia
Esther Young

7a - #7 Lead Line Equitation Under 8 Years - 2 entries
1 239 Johnny Be Good
2 230 Wintermint

Esther Young

Alexa Correia

6¢ - #6 Hunter Pony Under Saddle - 4 entries

1 230 Wintermint Alexa Correia
2 245 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira
3 241 Happy Feet James Family
4 217 Mr Wizard Spca - Mfg

6b - #6 Hunter Pony Over Fences - 4 entries

1 230 Wintermint Alexa Correia
2 245 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira
3 241 Happy Feet James Family
4 217 Mr Wizard Spca - Mfg

6a - #6 Hunter Pony Over Fences - 4 entries

1 245 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira
2 241 Happy Feet James Family
3 217 Mr Wizard Spca - Mfg

4 230 Wintermint Alexa Correia

55 - Open Junior Equitation Medal - 9 entries

Camryn Lines
Tyler James

Abby Bardgett
Mackenzie James

Mackenzie James
Courtney Sims
Jenna Ferreira
Tyler James

Camryn Lines
Ellen Butterfield

Alexa Correia
Kallie Rose New

Kallie Rose New
Alexa Correia

Kayla Bardgett
Jenna Ferreira

Tyler James
Lauren Saldok

Kayla Bardgett
Jenna Ferreira

Tyler James
Lauren Saldok

Jenna Ferreira

Tyler James
Lauren Saldok

Kayla Bardgett

1 244 Causing Chaos Abby And Kayla Bardgett Kayla Bardgett
226 Casanova Kristy Rego Cody Rego

Morgan Smith

2
3 251 Mind Over Matter
4

214 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby

Hannah Simmons

Courtney Bromby




5 250 Up Up and Away James Family Mackenzie James
6 241 Happy Feet James Family Tyler James

7 220 Let's Play Emily Rowntree Emily Cox

8 213 Sur La Mer Julia Slade Julia Slade

9 216 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances Gaglio Kelsey Amos

10 225 Caesar Skyla White Skyla White

54 - Equitation Over Small Jumps 2' - Open - 9 entries

1 216 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances Gaglio Alex Clare

2 243 Mr Rainman Aaron Sims Courtney Sims
3 227 Westside Story Spca - Martins Kamali Tucker
4 222 Just Pete Mary Frances Gaglio Izzy Robinson
5 219 Edelweiss Natalia And Alejandra Tafur Natalia Tafur
6 249 You'll Be Amazed Eloise Tamine Ryan Wright

53 - Equitation Over Cross Rails Open - 8 entries

1 243 Mr Rainman Aaron Sims Courtney Sims
2 212 Matinee Virginia Mckey Indigo Adamson
3 222 Just Pete Mary Frances Gaglio Izzy Robinson
4 203 Edleweiss Alejandra Tafur Alejandra Tafur
5 219 Edelweiss Natalia And Alejandra Tafur Natalia Tafur
6 249 You'll Be Amazed Eloise Tamine Ryan Wright

5 - #5 Riding Pony - 5 entries
1 243 Mr Rainman Aaron Sims Courtney Sims
2 241 Happy Feet James Family Tyler James
3 242 Jack of Hearts Windreach Camryn Lines
4 217 Mr Wizard Spca - Mfg Lauren Saldok
5 245 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira Jenna Ferreira

4c¢ - #4 Junior Hunter Horse Under Saddle - 7 entries

1 226 Casanova Kristy Rego Cody Rego

2 250 Up Up and Away James Family Mackenzie James
3 244 Causing Chaos Abby And Kayla Bardgett Kayla Bardgett

4 211 Roseland Truran Family Christian Truran
5 208 Forza Melinda Decosta Kelsey Amos

6 237 Natural Selection  Lucas And Amber Bridges =~ Amber Bridges

7 220 Let's Play Emily Rowntree Emily Rowntree

4b - #4 Junior Hunter Horse Over Fences - 7 entries

1 226 Casanova Kristy Rego Cody Rego

2 244 Causing Chaos Abby And Kayla Bardgett Kayla Bardgett

3 250 Up Up and Away James Family Mackenzie James
4 220 Let's Play Emily Rowntree Emily Rowntree



Forza

5 208
211
7 237

Melinda Decosta Christian Truran
211 Roseland Truran Family Christian Truran
237 Natural Selection  Lucas And Amber Bridges  Amber Bridges

4a - #4 Junior Hunter Horse Over Fences - 7 entries

1 211
250
208
220
244
226
237

~N N L AW

Roseland Truran Family Christian Truran
Up Up and Away James Family Mackenzie James
Forza Melinda Decosta Christian Truran
Let's Play Emily Rowntree Emily Rowntree
Causing Chaos Abby And Kayla Bardgett Kayla Bardgett
Casanova Kristy Rego Cody Rego
Natural Selection  Lucas And Amber Bridges =~ Amber Bridges

3¢ - #3 Adult Hunter Horse Under Saddle - 3 entries

1 231
2 235
3 238

Bon Voyage Philip Correia
Good As Gold Mandy Sodergren
Ace Boy Brittany Ricca

3b - #3 Adult Hunter Horse Over Fences - 3 entries

1 235
2 231
3 238

Good As Gold Mandy Sodergren
Bon Voyage Philip Correia
Ace Boy Brittany Ricca

3a - #3 Adult Hunter Horse Over Fences - 3 entries

1 238
2 231
3 235

Ace Boy Brittany Ricca
Bon Voyage Philip Correia
Good As Gold Mandy Sodergren

27b - #27 Short Stirrup Equitation Flat - 3 entries

1 245
2 241
3 212

Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira

Happy Feet
Matinee

James Family
Virginia Mckey

27a - #27 Short Stirrup Equitation Over Fences - 2 entries

1 241 Happy Feet James Family
2 245 Piece of the Puzzle Jenna Ferreira

2 - #2 Riding Horse Over 15.2hh - 14 entries

1 244
2 211
3 207
4 213
5 226
6 251

Philip Correia
Stephanie Kemp
Brittany Ricca

Stephanie Kemp
Philip Correia
Brittany Ricca

Brittany Ricca
Philip Correia
Stephanie Kemp

Jenna Ferreira

Tyler James
Indigo Adamson

Tyler James
Jenna Ferreira

Causing Chaos Abby And Kayla Bardgett Kayla Bardgett
Roseland Truran Family Christian Truran
Lancelot Dawn Fox Alison Dyer-fagundo
Sur La Mer Julia Slade Julia Slade

Casanova Kristy Rego Cody Rego

Mind Over Matter Morgan Smith Hannah Simmons




250 Up Up and Away

James Family

236 Whitman-M Ronda Pires
248 Two to Tango Ellen Butterfield
10 212 Matinee Virginia Mckey

19c - #19 Low Hunter Pony Under Saddle - 3 entries

1 249 You'll Be Amazed Eloise Tamine
2 242 Jack of Hearts Windreach
3 243 Mr Rainman Aaron Sims

19b - #19 Low Hunter Pony Over Fences - 2 entries

1 242 Jack of Hearts

Windreach

2 249 You'll Be Amazed Eloise Tamine

10b - #10 Junior Equitation 12-14 Years Flat - 9 entries

Mackenzie James
Dale Rochester
Ellen Butterfield

Virginia Mckey

Tyler James
Camryn Lines
Courtney Sims

Camryn Lines
Tyler James

1 212 Matinee Virginia Mckey Kelsey Amos

2 250 Up Up and Away James Family Mackenzie James
3 225 Caesar Skyla White Skyla White

4 226 Casanova Kristy Rego Cody Rego

5 220 Let's Play Emily Rowntree Emily Cox

6 237 Natural Selection  Lucas And Amber Bridges =~ Amber Bridges

7 217 Mr Wizard Spca - Mfg Lauren Saldok

8 216 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances Gaglio Alex Clare

9 213 Sur La Mer Julia Slade Julia Slade

19a - #19 Low Hunter Pony Over Fences - 2 entries
1 249 You'll Be Amazed Eloise Tamine

2 242 Jack of Hearts

Windreach

15¢ - #15 Low Hunter Horse Under Saddle - 8 entries

1 207 Lancelot Dawn Fox

2 212 Matinee Virginia Mckey

3 213 Sur La Mer Julia Slade

4 225 Caesar Skyla White

5 251 Mind Over Matter Morgan Smith

6 215 Face Off Alice Kooiman

7 248 Two to Tango Ellen Butterfield

8 216 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances Gaglio

401 - Bacardi Trophy - 2 entries
1 244 Causing Chaos

Tyler James
Camryn Lines

Alison Dyer-fagundo
Virginia Mckey
Julia Slade

Skyla White

Hailey Barnett
Alice Kooiman

Ellen Butterfield
Kelsey Amos

2 221 Ready or Not

Abby And Kayla Bardgett Kayla Bardgett
Spca - Mfg Kelsey Amos

15b - #15 Low Hunter Horse Over Fences - 8 entries



0 N N WD =

207 Lancelot Dawn Fox

212 Matinee Virginia Mckey

213 Sur La Mer Julia Slade

225 Caesar Skyla White

251 Mind Over Matter Morgan Smith

215 Face Off Alice Kooiman

216 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances Gaglio
248 Two to Tango Ellen Butterfield

15a - #15 Low Hunter Horse Over Fences - 8 entries

1

0 N N Lt AW

212 Matinee Virginia Mckey

207 Lancelot Dawn Fox

215 Face Off Alice Kooiman

213 Sur La Mer Julia Slade

248 Two to Tango Ellen Butterfield
225 Caesar Skyla White

216 Boom Boom Pow Mary Frances Gaglio
251 Mind Over Matter Morgan Smith

12b - #12 Adult Equitation Flat - 6 entries

1

AN N AW

207 Lancelot
235 Good As Gold

Dawn Fox

Mandy Sodergren

236 Whitman-M
212 Matinee

250 Up Up and Away

Ronda Pires

Virginia Mckey
James Family

228 Carolina Gold

Ann Lindroth

12a - #12 Adult Equitation Over Fences - 3 entries

1
2
3

250 Up Up and Away

James Family

235 Good As Gold

Mandy Sodergren

228 Carolina Gold

Ann Lindroth

11b - #11 Junior Equitation 15-18 Years Flat - 8 entries

1

0 N N Lt AW

11a - #11 Junior Equitation 15-18 Years Over Fences - 7 entries

1

Alison Dyer-fagundo
Virginia Mckey
Julia Slade

Skyla White

Hailey Barnett

Alice Kooiman
Kelsey Amos

Abby Bardgett

Virginia Mckey
Alison Dyer-fagundo

Alice Kooiman
Julia Slade
Abby Bardgett
Skyla White
Kelsey Amos
Hailey Barnett

Alison Dyer-fagundo
Stephanie Kemp
Dale Rochester
Virginia Mckey

Abby Bardgett
Ann Lindroth

Abby Bardgett

Stephanie Kemp
Ann Lindroth

244 Causing Chaos Abby And Kayla Bardgett Kayla Bardgett
210 De Le Vega Truran Family Christian Truran
214 Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby Courtney Bromby
251 Mind Over Matter Morgan Smith Hannah Simmons
233 Instant Attraction  Heather Mckirdy Candyce Martins
248 Two to Tango Ellen Butterfield Ellen Butterfield
215 Face Off Alice Kooiman Alice Kooiman
239 Johnny Be Good  Esther Young Eilidh Redmond

244 Causing Chaos

Abby And Kayla Bardgett

Kayla Bardgett
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De Le Vega Truran Family
Worth the Wait Courtney Bromby
Mind Over Matter Morgan Smith
Instant Attraction  Heather Mckirdy
Face Off Alice Kooiman

Johnny Be Good

Esther Young

10a - #10 Junior Equitation 12-14 Yrs Over Fences - 7 entries
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216
226

Boom Boom Pow

Mary Frances Gaglio

Caesar

Christian Truran

Courtney Bromby

Hannah Simmons

Candyce Martins
Alice Kooiman

Eilidh Redmond

Kelsey Amos

Casanova Kristy Rego Cody Rego
Let's Play Emily Rowntree Emily Cox
Skyla White Skyla White
237 Natural Selection  Lucas And Amber Bridges ~ Amber Bridges
213 Sur La Mer Julia Slade Julia Slade
250 Up Up and Away James Family Mackenzie James
217 Mr Wizard Spca - Mfg Lauren Saldok

221 Ready or Not

Instant Attraction

#1 Riding Horse 15.2hh & Under - 5 entries

Spca - Mfg

Heather Mckirdy

Face Off

Layla's Emerson

Alice Kooiman

Ronda Pires

Boom Boom Pow

Mary Frances Gaglio

Kelsey Amos

Candyce Martins
Alice Kooiman

Ronda Pires
Alex Clare



